Leistungsspangenabnahme
am Sonntag, 28.September 2014

in Alfeld/Leine

Start-Nr.
Block 1

Block 2
6
7
8
9
10
Block 3
11
12
13
14
15
Block 4
16
17
18
19
20
Block 5
21
22
23
24
25
Block 6
26
27
28
29
30
31

Jugendfeuerwehr

StJF Alfeld 1

StJF Alfeld 2
Bavenstedt

StJF Hildesheim
GJF Nordstemmen

Mehle/Sehlde
Borsum
Giesen

GJF Holle 1
GJF Holle 2

Grasdorf

StJF Bockenem
Dingelbe

GJF Diekholzen 1
GJF Diekholzen 2

JJF Sohlde
Bockenem
Adlum/Asel/Harsum
Hohnstedt

Bad Gandersheim

Hardegsen
Lathorst
Dassel
Kalefeld
Einbeck 1

Einbeck 2
Northeim
Rinteln 1
Rinteln 2
Rinteln 3
Rinteln 4

Landkreis

Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim

Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim

Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim

Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Hildesheim
Northeim
Northeim

Northeim
Northeim
Northeim
Northeim
Northeim

Northeim
Northeim
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Schaumburg



